
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Central College (IA) 287  295       582  +14 
2  2   AIB 296  296       592  +24 

T4  T3   Dubuque, Univ. of 306  300       606  +38 
3  T3   Simpson College 304  302       606  +38 
7  5   Central College (IA) (B) 314  303       617  +49 

T4  6   Augsburg College 306  316       622  +54 
9  7   Luther College 317  310       627  +59 
6  8   Wisconsin - Stout 313  316       629  +61 
8  9   Loras College 315  318       633  +65 

10  10   Augsburg College (B) 322  320       642  +74 
12  11   Wisconsin - Stout (B) 329  318       647  +79 
11  12   Loras College (B) 327  324       651  +83 
13  13   Coe College 348  342       690  +122 
14  14   Clarke University 365  351       716  +148 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Trent Lindenman  Simpson College  70  69 (F)       139  -3   
T3 2   Clay Curwin  Central College (IA)  71  70 (F)       141  -1   
1 3   Adam Squires  Central College (IA)  69  75 (F)       144  +2   

T5 4   Josh Schuberg  Dubuque, Univ. of  72  73 (F)       145  +3   
T11 T5   Andy Fraser  AIB  75  71 (F)       146  +4   
T11 T5   Chance Manternach *  Dubuque, Univ. of  75  71 (F)       146  +4   
7 7   Desmond Stoll  Central College (IA)  73  75 (F)       148  +6   

T8 T8   Jon Prescott  Central College (IA)  74  75 (F)       149  +7   
T8 T8   Thailer Carlson  AIB  74  75 (F)       149  +7   
T11 T10   Zach Ward  AIB  75  75 (F)       150  +8   
T3 T10   Brandon Jones  Augsburg College  71  79 (F)       150  +8   
T5 T10   Lucas Boyd  AIB  72  78 (F)       150  +8   
T8 T10   Brock Morris  Central College (IA) (B)  74  76 (F)       150  +8   
T11 T10   Erik Wagner  Wisconsin - Stout (B)  75  75 (F)       150  +8   
T25 T15   Brett Gaustad  Augsburg College  78  73 (F)       151  +9   
T11 T15   David Watson  Central College (IA)  75  76 (F)       151  +9   
T19 T17   Kraig Joy  Wisconsin - Stout  77  76 (F)       153  +11   
T25 T17   Nate Schill  AIB  78  75 (F)       153  +11   
T44 T17   Ryan Minor  Central College (IA) (B)  81  72 (F)       153  +11   
T11 T17   Logan Bahl  Loras College  75  78 (F)       153  +11   
18 T21   Troy Krueger  Dubuque, Univ. of  76  78 (F)       154  +12   

T38 T21   Lane Hawkins  Dubuque, Univ. of  80  74 (F)       154  +12   
T38 T23   Peter Kephart  Luther College  80  75 (F)       155  +13   
T19 T23   Kyle Korva  Augsburg College (B)  77  78 (F)       155  +13   
T25 T23   Anders Haukoos  Dubuque, Univ. of  78  77 (F)       155  +13   
T25 T23   Shaan Desai  Simpson College  78  77 (F)       155  +13   
T19 T27   Andy Hutchins  Simpson College  77  79 (F)       156  +14   
T33 T27   Nathan Molstead  Simpson College  79  77 (F)       156  +14   
T25 T29   Elliot Horst  Luther College  78  79 (F)       157  +15   
T44 T29   Jared Nepomuceno  Central College (IA) (B)  81  76 (F)       157  +15   
T38 T29   Isaac Quella  Wisconsin - Stout (B)  80  77 (F)       157  +15   
T25 T29   Sam Houge  Central College (IA) (B)  78  79 (F)       157  +15   
T25 T29   Jason Beer  Loras College (B)  78  79 (F)       157  +15   
T25 T29   Bryce Pierce  Luther College  78  79 (F)       157  +15   
T38 35   Matt Gute *  AIB  80  78 (F)       158  +16   
T19 T36   Peter Leinenweber  Loras College  77  82 (F)       159  +17   
T38 T36   Dylan Kline  Wisconsin - Stout  80  79 (F)       159  +17   
T50 T36   Drew Bahl  Augsburg College (B)  82  77 (F)       159  +17   
T11 T36   Jimmy Siebert *  Simpson College  75  84 (F)       159  +17   
T33 T36   Ben Grotnes *  Luther College  79  80 (F)       159  +17   
T19 T41   Blake Lentner  Wisconsin - Stout  77  83 (F)       160  +18   
T33 T41   Trey Hewuse  Wisconsin - Stout  79  81 (F)       160  +18   
T44 T41   Andrew Betts  Luther College  81  79 (F)       160  +18   
T33 T44   Macalester Holm  Augsburg College (B)  79  82 (F)       161  +19   

T54 T44   Sam Grotnes  Luther College  84  77 (F)       161  +19 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T44 T44   Anthony Johnson  Wisconsin - Stout  81  80 (F)       161  +19   
T44 T47   Brody Kuhar  Loras College (B)  81  81 (F)       162  +20   
61 T47   Tyler Engelken  Dubuque, Univ. of  86  76 (F)       162  +20   

T50 T47   Travis Mauer  Augsburg College  82  80 (F)       162  +20   
T44 T50   Tyler Gunderson  Coe College  81  82 (F)       163  +21   
T54 T50   Ben Suchomski  Loras College  84  79 (F)       163  +21   
T33 T52   Patrick Healy  Loras College  79  85 (F)       164  +22   
T38 T52   Michael Barrette  Augsburg College  80  84 (F)       164  +22   
T57 T52   Michael Butzow  Loras College (B)  85  79 (F)       164  +22   
T62 T55   Riley Till  Loras College  87  79 (F)       166  +24   
T57 T55   Chris Beaubien  Central College (IA) (B)  85  81 (F)       166  +24   
T54 T57   Logan Konop  Augsburg College (B)  84  83 (F)       167  +25   
T50 T57   Nick Hartman  Simpson College  82  85 (F)       167  +25   
T19 T57   Ryan Lundeen  Augsburg College  77  90 (F)       167  +25   
53 60   Austin Miller  Loras College (B)  83  85 (F)       168  +26   

T57 T61   Jack Zabel  Augsburg College (B)  85  84 (F)       169  +27   
T57 T61   Jake Ash  Wisconsin - Stout (B)  85  84 (F)       169  +27   
68 63   Josh Berres  Wisconsin - Stout (B)  90  82 (F)       172  +30   

T69 64   Eric Obert  Clarke University  91  82 (F)       173  +31   
T65 T65   Rob Nelson  Loras College (B)  89  86 (F)       175  +33   
T62 T65   Anthony Worden  Coe College  87  88 (F)       175  +33   
T65 T65   Tyler Grove  Wisconsin - Stout (B)  89  86 (F)       175  +33   
T69 T68   Seth Inman  Coe College  91  85 (F)       176  +34   
T65 T68   Hunter Mulnix  Coe College  89  87 (F)       176  +34   
T62 70   Ryan Horihan  Clarke University  87  92 (F)       179  +37   
72 71   Jake Kuklinski  Clarke University  93  88 (F)       181  +39   

T69 72   Tim Palmer *  Coe College  91  91 (F)       182  +40   
74 73   Alex Everhart  Coe College  95  88 (F)       183  +41   
75 74   Sean DeVries  Clarke University  96  89 (F)       185  +43   
73 75   Travis Oberbroecklin  Clarke University  94  94 (F)       188  +46   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Central College (IA) 287 295 582
2 Clay Curwin (3) 71 70 141

3 Adam Squires (5) 69 75 144

7 Desmond Stoll (1) 73 75 148

T8 Jon Prescott (2) 74 75 149

T15 David Watson (4) 75 76 151

2 AIB 296 296 592
T5 Andy Fraser (3) 75 71 146

T8 Thailer Carlson (5) 74 75 149

T10 Zach Ward (1) 75 75 150

T10 Lucas Boyd (2) 72 78 150

T17 Nate Schill (4) 78 75 153

T3 Dubuque, Univ. of 306 300 606
4 Josh Schuberg (1) 72 73 145

T21 Troy Krueger (2) 76 78 154

T21 Lane Hawkins (5) 80 74 154

T23 Anders Haukoos (3) 78 77 155

T47 Tyler Engelken (4) 86 76 162

T3 Simpson College 304 302 606
1 Trent Lindenman (1) 70 69 139

T23 Shaan Desai (3) 78 77 155

T27 Andy Hutchins (2) 77 79 156

T27 Nathan Molstead (4) 79 77 156

T57 Nick Hartman (5) 82 85 167

5 Central College (IA) (B) 314 303 617
T10 Brock Morris (2) 74 76 150

T17 Ryan Minor (4) 81 72 153

T29 Jared Nepomuceno (1) 81 76 157

T29 Sam Houge (3) 78 79 157

T55 Chris Beaubien (5) 85 81 166
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

6 Augsburg College 306 316 622
T10 Brandon Jones (1) 71 79 150

T15 Brett Gaustad (2) 78 73 151

T47 Travis Mauer (4) 82 80 162

T52 Michael Barrette (3) 80 84 164

T57 Ryan Lundeen (5) 77 90 167

7 Luther College 317 310 627
T23 Peter Kephart (2) 80 75 155

T29 Elliot Horst (1) 78 79 157

T29 Bryce Pierce (5) 78 79 157

T41 Andrew Betts (4) 81 79 160

T44 Sam Grotnes (3) 84 77 161

8 Wisconsin - Stout 313 316 629
T17 Kraig Joy (1) 77 76 153

T36 Dylan Kline (5) 80 79 159

T41 Blake Lentner (2) 77 83 160

T41 Trey Hewuse (3) 79 81 160

T44 Anthony Johnson (4) 81 80 161

9 Loras College 315 318 633
T17 Logan Bahl (5) 75 78 153

T36 Peter Leinenweber (2) 77 82 159

T50 Ben Suchomski (1) 84 79 163

T52 Patrick Healy (3) 79 85 164

T55 Riley Till (4) 87 79 166

10 Augsburg College (B) 322 320 642
T23 Kyle Korva (2) 77 78 155

T36 Drew Bahl (5) 82 77 159

T44 Macalester Holm (1) 79 82 161

T57 Logan Konop (4) 84 83 167

T61 Jack Zabel (3) 85 84 169

11 Wisconsin - Stout (B) 329 318 647
T10 Erik Wagner (2) 75 75 150

T29 Isaac Quella (1) 80 77 157

T61 Jake Ash (5) 85 84 169

63 Josh Berres (4) 90 82 172

T65 Tyler Grove (3) 89 86 175
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

12 Loras College (B) 327 324 651
T29 Jason Beer (4) 78 79 157

T47 Brody Kuhar (1) 81 81 162

T52 Michael Butzow (3) 85 79 164

60 Austin Miller (5) 83 85 168

T65 Rob Nelson (2) 89 86 175

13 Coe College 348 342 690
T50 Tyler Gunderson (1) 81 82 163

T65 Anthony Worden (3) 87 88 175

T68 Seth Inman (2) 91 85 176

T68 Hunter Mulnix (4) 89 87 176

73 Alex Everhart (5) 95 88 183

14 Clarke University 365 351 716
64 Eric Obert (1) 91 82 173

70 Ryan Horihan (5) 87 92 179

71 Jake Kuklinski (2) 93 88 181

74 Sean DeVries (3) 96 89 185

75 Travis Oberbroecklin (4) 94 94 188
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T5 Chance Manternach (Dubuque, Univ. of) 75 71 146

35 Matt Gute (AIB) 80 78 158

T36 Ben Grotnes (Luther College) 79 80 159

T36 Jimmy Siebert (Simpson College) 75 84 159

72 Tim Palmer (Coe College) 91 91 182
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Central College (IA) 287 295 582 +14
2  AIB 296 296 592 +24
T3  Dubuque, Univ. of 306 300 606 +38
T3  Simpson College 304 302 606 +38
5  Central College (IA) (B) 314 303 617 +49
6  Augsburg College 306 316 622 +54
7  Luther College 317 310 627 +59
8  Wisconsin - Stout 313 316 629 +61
9  Loras College 315 318 633 +65
10  Augsburg College (B) 322 320 642 +74
11  Wisconsin - Stout (B) 329 318 647 +79
12  Loras College (B) 327 324 651 +83
13  Coe College 348 342 690 +122
14  Clarke University 365 351 716 +148

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Trent Lindenman  Simpson College 70  69  139  -3 
2    Clay Curwin  Central College (IA) 71  70  141  -1 
3    Adam Squires  Central College (IA) 69  75  144  +2 
4    Josh Schuberg  Dubuque, Univ. of 72  73  145  +3 
T5    Andy Fraser  AIB 75  71  146  +4 

T5    Chance Manternach*  Dubuque, Univ. of 75  71  146  +4 

7    Desmond Stoll  Central College (IA) 73  75  148  +6 
T8    Thailer Carlson  AIB 74  75  149  +7 
T8    Jon Prescott  Central College (IA) 74  75  149  +7 
T10    Lucas Boyd  AIB 72  78  150  +8 
T10    Brandon Jones  Augsburg College 71  79  150  +8 
T10    Brock Morris  Central College (IA)(B) 74  76  150  +8 
T10    Erik Wagner  Wisconsin - Stout(B) 75  75  150  +8 
T10    Zach Ward  AIB 75  75  150  +8 
T15    Brett Gaustad  Augsburg College 78  73  151  +9 
T15    David Watson  Central College (IA) 75  76  151  +9 
T17    Logan Bahl  Loras College 75  78  153  +11 
T17    Kraig Joy  Wisconsin - Stout 77  76  153  +11 
T17    Ryan Minor  Central College (IA)(B) 81  72  153  +11 
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Par 3 Scoring
T. Lindenman Simpson 3.10 +1 
T. Carlson AIB 3.10 +1 
Z. Ward AIB 3.10 +1 
B. Gaustad Augsburg 3.10 +1 
A. Hutchins Simpson 3.20 +2 
L. Boyd AIB 3.20 +2 
J. Prescott Central 3.20 +2 
B. Jones Augsburg 3.20 +2 
A. Fraser AIB 3.20 +2 
C. Manternach Dubuque 3.20 +2 
N. Molstead Simpson 3.20 +2 
K. Korva Augsburg (B) 3.20 +2 
D. Stoll Central 3.20 +2 
D. Bahl Augsburg (B) 3.30 +3 
C. Curwin Central 3.30 +3 
N. Schill AIB 3.30 +3 
B. Morris Central (B) 3.30 +3 
L. Bahl Loras 3.30 +3 
R. Minor Central (B) 3.30 +3 
S. Houge Central (B) 3.30 +3 
A. Squires Central 3.30 +3 
D. Kline UW-Stout 3.30 +3 

Par 4 Scoring
T. Lindenman Simpson 3.83 -3 
C. Curwin Central 3.94 -1 
D. Stoll Central 4.06 +1 
A. Fraser AIB 4.11 +2 
A. Squires Central 4.17 +3 
J. Schuberg Dubuque 4.17 +3 
B. Lentner UW-Stout 4.17 +3 
Z. Ward AIB 4.22 +4 
P. Kephart Luther 4.28 +5 
E. Wagner UW-Stout (B) 4.28 +5 
B. Morris Central (B) 4.28 +5 
K. Joy UW-Stout 4.28 +5 
T. Engelken Dubuque 4.28 +5 
M. Gute AIB 4.33 +6 
B. Jones Augsburg 4.33 +6 
B. Pierce Luther 4.33 +6 
K. Korva Augsburg (B) 4.33 +6 
C. Manternach Dubuque 4.33 +6 
J. Prescott Central 4.33 +6 
L. Boyd AIB 4.39 +7 
T. Gunderson Coe 4.39 +7 
A. Haukoos Dubuque 4.39 +7 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Schuberg Dubuque 4.50 -4 
C. Manternach Dubuque 4.50 -4 
A. Squires Central 4.50 -4 
T. Krueger Dubuque 4.63 -3 
C. Curwin Central 4.63 -3 
D. Watson Central 4.75 -2 
T. Carlson AIB 4.75 -2 
E. Wagner UW-Stout (B) 4.75 -2 
R. Minor Central (B) 4.75 -2 
L. Boyd AIB 4.88 -1 
J. Prescott Central 4.88 -1 
L. Hawkins Dubuque 4.88 -1 
T. Lindenman Simpson 4.88 -1 
B. Grotnes Luther 4.88 -1 
N. Schill AIB 5.00 E 
A. Fraser AIB 5.00 E 
T. Hewuse UW-Stout 5.00 E 
T. Mauer Augsburg 5.00 E 
B. Gaustad Augsburg 5.00 E 
K. Joy UW-Stout 5.00 E 
P. Leinenweber Loras 5.00 E 
I. Quella UW-Stout (B) 5.00 E 

Eagles 
M. Holm Augsburg (B) 1
B. Jones Augsburg 1
L. Boyd AIB 1
C. Manternach Dubuque 1
P. Leinenweber Loras 1

Birdies 
T. Lindenman Simpson 8
A. Squires Central 8
J. Prescott Central 7
J. Schuberg Dubuque 7
C. Curwin Central 6
A. Fraser AIB 6
M. Gute AIB 5
C. Manternach Dubuque 5
L. Hawkins Dubuque 5
T. Krueger Dubuque 5
N. Hartman Simpson 4
D. Stoll Central 4
Z. Ward AIB 4
E. Wagner UW-Stout (B) 4
B. Gaustad Augsburg 4
K. Joy UW-Stout 4
N. Molstead Simpson 4
S. Houge Central (B) 4
D. Watson Central 4
D. Bahl Augsburg (B) 4
R. Minor Central (B) 4
T. Hewuse UW-Stout 4

Pars 
B. Morris Central (B) 27
L. Boyd AIB 25
C. Curwin Central 25
J. Beer Loras (B) 24
A. Haukoos Dubuque 24
N. Schill AIB 23
L. Bahl Loras 23
T. Carlson AIB 23
T. Lindenman Simpson 23
B. Jones Augsburg 23
D. Stoll Central 23
J. Nepomuceno Central (B) 23
A. Hutchins Simpson 22
A. Fraser AIB 22
J. Siebert Simpson 21
D. Kline UW-Stout 21
P. Kephart Luther 21
Z. Ward AIB 21
S. Desai Simpson 21
A. Betts Luther 20
B. Gaustad Augsburg 20
M. Barrette Augsburg 20
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Black 80.59 75

2 Black 79.84 75

 

Total Average Scores
Black 80.21 150

 

Thunder Hills CC: Black
Round 2

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  345        7  42  21  4  1 

2  5  583        9  50  13  2  1 

3  3  186        1  27  37  7  3 

4  4  341        4  38  28  5    

5  3  157        2  41  30  2    

6  4  415        1  28  38  6  2 

7  4  347        4  34  31  3  3 

8  4  375        4  42  25  3  1 

9  5  495        16  43  8  8    

10  4  417        1  29  36  7  2 

11  3  148        6  32  28  7  2 

12  4  408        7  47  16  5    

13  5  576        10  36  22  6  1 

14  3  186        4  44  23  3  1 

15  4  352        2  32  27  10  4 

16  5  564        8  33  24  7  3 

17  3  192        9  50  12  4    

18  4  455           14  42  17  2 

Round 2

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

18  4  455  +1.11 

3  3  186  +0.81 

15  4  352  +0.76 

6  4  415  +0.75 

10  4  417  +0.73 

11  3  148  +0.57 

7  4  347  +0.56 

16  5  564  +0.55 

4  4  341  +0.45 

5  3  157  +0.43 

8  4  375  +0.40 

14  3  186  +0.37 

13  5  576  +0.36 

1  4  345  +0.33 

12  4  408  +0.25 

17  3  192  +0.15 

2  5  583  +0.15 

9  5  495  +0.11 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5718&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5718&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5718&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5718&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5718&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5718&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5718&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5718&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5718&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5718&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5718&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5718&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5718&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5718&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

5  3  157  +0.84 

6  4  415  +0.83 

18  4  455  +0.79 

8  4  375  +0.65 

12  4  408  +0.65 

17  3  192  +0.64 

14  3  186  +0.60 

1  4  345  +0.56 

3  3  186  +0.55 

13  5  576  +0.51 

7  4  347  +0.48 

16  5  564  +0.48 

10  4  417  +0.48 

4  4  341  +0.47 

2  5  583  +0.43 

15  4  352  +0.41 

11  3  148  +0.28 

9  5  495  -0.05 

Round 2

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

18  4  455  +1.11 

3  3  186  +0.81 

15  4  352  +0.76 

6  4  415  +0.75 

10  4  417  +0.73 

11  3  148  +0.57 

7  4  347  +0.56 

16  5  564  +0.55 

4  4  341  +0.45 

5  3  157  +0.43 

8  4  375  +0.40 

14  3  186  +0.37 

13  5  576  +0.36 

1  4  345  +0.33 

12  4  408  +0.25 

2  5  583  +0.15 

17  3  192  +0.15 

9  5  495  +0.11 
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All rounds

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  345        13  74  49  11  3 

2  5  583        18  90  30  8  4 

3  3  186        2  66  67  10  5 

4  4  341        9  77  53  8  3 

5  3  157        5  62  67  15  1 

6  4  415        4  50  77  14  5 

7  4  347        11  70  53  12  4 

8  4  375        6  76  55  9  4 

9  5  495     3  40  72  23  9  3 

10  4  417        7  66  59  15  3 

11  3  148        14  75  47  12  2 

12  4  408        8  82  46  13  1 

13  5  576     1  16  70  46  15  2 

14  3  186        5  75  63  6  1 

15  4  352     1  7  69  53  16  4 

16  5  564        11  74  49  11  5 

17  3  192        10  86  43  8  3 

18  4  455        5  40  71  29  5 
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